West Coast Cup (B)

Koksijde, Belgium
01 May 2011, Filly foals

2011
Position Horse
1 Name: NYAAH JOY

Colour: Bay
Owner: JOY HORSES

2 Name: MAGNETAH
BINT ETERNITY-D
Colour: Grey
Owner: Dion
Arabians

3 Name: CHERIE ROSE
BINT ETERNITY-D
Colour: Grey
Owner: Dion
Arabians

Judges

A = Manfred Hain, DE
B m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
C 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT

Score
89.17

87.67

European Conference of
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ECAHO

A

LEGS
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Detail
TYPE
B&T
TYPE

A
18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
16.00
16.50

No detailed scorecard available
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18.50
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16.50
17.00

B

18.50
18.00
17.00
15.50
17.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.50
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